DOMINO
(Surface Mounted Wall Luminaires)
CODE:
BB-1104A-9010
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Discover the€Domino€from€Bullard Bollards, a striking outdoor wall light that blends minimalist form with purposeful illumination. Crafted from durable BETALY® material, its pure geometric lines create a bold architectural statement that enhances any exterior space. This eco-friendly, handcrafted fixture not only lights your walls but also elevates your outdoor design with artisan sophistication. Its two-element construction even allows for a custom, two-tone finish for a truly personalized touch.
Surface Mounted Wall Luminaires
LED
BETALY®€
FIXTURE TYPE:
LIGHTING:
110-277V
INPUT VOLTAGE:
MATERIAL:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
IP 65
IP RATING:
Remote
DRIVER POSITION:
80
CRI:
II/III
INSULATION CLASS:
LED lighting products are warranted for 5 years.
WARRANTY:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
Updated: 03/03/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-1104A-9010
-K20-DIM-392
Example:
CODE: BB-1104A-9010-K20-DIM-392
CODE:
BB-1104A-9010
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
CCT&LUMENS:
LED / 5.5W / 110�277 V / CRI 80
2200K€ = 720 lm
2700K  = 760 lm
3000K  = 800 lm
-K20
-K27
-K30
DIMMING OPTIONS:
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
Non-Dimmable
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CAS
-NON
FINISH OPTIONS:
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
-392€
-393€
-394€
-395
-396
-397
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
Updated: 03/03/2026
 6.30˛ (16 cm)
5.51˛
(14 cm)
8.66˛
(22 cm)
Height -
Length -
Width -
H:      6.30˛ (16 cm)
L:       8.66˛ (22 cm)
W:     5.51˛ (14 cm)